
DESCRIPTION
WIDTH
MM

HEIGHT
MM

DEPTH
MM

CAPACITY
M3/H

ΔP
INITIAL

EFFICIENCY MAX.
TEMPERATURE

LOADING
CAPACITY

Vario 300 fine

Vario 300 medium

Vario 300 coarse

Vario 500 fine

Vario 500 medium

Vario 500 coarse

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

295

295

295

495

495

495

2000-3000

2000-3000

2000-3000

2000-3000

2000-3000

2000-3000

105

68

21

110

88

56

97%

97%

95%

97%

97%

95%

80 ºC

80 ºC

80 ºC

80 ºC

80 ºC

80  ºC

55 kg/m2

55 kg/m2

55 kg/m2

100 kg/m2

100 kg/m2

100 kg/m2

 INFO@INTERFILTER.NL

Different sizes on request

ADVANTAGES

APPLICATIONS

CHARACTERISTICS
Cardboard cube with an internal labyrinth.
Big depth, for a long service life.

Modular change, so only replace what is
necessary.
30x longer service life than other paint mist
filters. 
Large recording capacity.
Noise in the coating zone is reduced by 15 to
20 dB.

Vario coarse: for foaming, adhesive and wet
lacquer.
Vario medium: standard solution for the most
common paints.
Vario fine: for dry and poorly adhesive paints. 

EDRIZZI
Feature: Cardboard cubes
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