## **EDRIZZI**

Feature: Cardboard cubes

## **APPLICATIONS**

- Vario coarse: for foaming, adhesive and wet lacquer.
- Vario medium: standard solution for the most common paints.
- Vario fine: for dry and poorly adhesive paints.

## **ADVANTAGES**

- Modular change, so only replace what is necessary.
- 30x longer service life than other paint mist filters
- Large recording capacity.
- Noise in the coating zone is reduced by 15 to 20 dB.

## **CHARACTERISTICS**

Cardboard cube with an internal labyrinth. Big depth, for a long service life.



DESCRIPTION	WIDTH MM	HEIGHT MM	DEPTH MM	CAPACITY M3/H	ΔP INITIAL	EFFICIENCY	MAX. TEMPERATURE	LOADING CAPACITY
Vario 300 fine	485	485	295	2000-3000	105	97%	80 °C	55 kg/m2
Vario 300 medium	485	485	295	2000-3000	68	97%	80 °C	55 kg/m2
Vario 300 coarse	485	485	295	2000-3000	21	95%	80 °C	55 kg/m2
Vario 500 fine	485	485	495	2000-3000	110	97%	80 °C	100 kg/m2
Vario 500 medium	485	485	495	2000-3000	88	97%	80 °C	100 kg/m2
Vario 500 coarse	485	485	495	2000-3000	56	95%	80 °C	100 kg/m2

Different sizes on request

